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10
11
48
12
13
14
15
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24
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27
28

Stats per art
Art
Berggylte
Blakjeft
Blalange
Blastal
Breiflabb
Brosme
Brungylt
Fjesing
Floyfisk
Gapeflyndre
Glassvar
Grgnngylt
Grahai
Grasteinbit
Havabbor
Havmus / Hagjylling
Haval
Horngjel
Hvitskate
Hvitting
Hyse / Kolje
Hagjel
Hakjerring
Harvar
Kloskate
Knurr
Kolmule

Kveite

Grunnvekt (gr) Antall

1800
1500
6000
600
8000
10000
300
500
120
400
1800
250
7000
5000
1500
1500
10000
500
6000
1000
2500
1000
1

300
1000
600
600
25000

52
29

59
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Minst (gr)
425
555

0
155
0
4850
110
115
60
95

0

50
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65

145
470

100
240

Shnitt (gr)
976,54
1090,34

326,07
7470,00
184,41
289,57
95,45

162,50

78,75

202,78

472,42
793,65

253,89
331,67

Storst (gr)
1850
1540

0
535
0
9500
345
505
125
230
0
105
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375
0
1155
1460
0

0

0

0
480
550

Fanget av Team
Team Big Fish
NKML Masterbaiterz

Langesundjuniorene
Trutta Campelen
SFK Galskap 1
Team Mythos

Team Avkroken

Team Fladen Navia Lowrance

Team Fladen Navia Lowrance

Bakstikk

Trutta Mokito
Team Fladen Navia Lowrance

Team Feskkak
NKML Bubble Boyz



73
30
31
32
33
34
35
39
41
42
44
46
47

49
50
51
52
63
53
71
54
55
56
57
58
59
72
62
64
65

Laks 5000
Lange 15000
Lomre 700
Lusuer 600
Lyr 4000
Lysing 4000
Makrell 1200
Paddetorsk 300
Piggskate 6000
Piggvar 5000
Rognkjeks 2000
Redhai, smaflekket 1500
Redhai, storflekket 3000
Radknurr 600
Rgdspette 1000
Sandflyndre 600
Sei 5000
Sild 400
Sjogrret 1500
Skjeggtorsk 500
Skjellborosme 2500
Skolest / Buttnese 1300
Skrubbe 800
Slettvar 1200
Smgrflyndre 500
Spisskate 5000
Stamsild 300
Stripet Pelamide 1500
Svartha 750
Sypike 250

Taggmakrell 600

25

37
34

59
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29
22
51
53
36

o

30
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29
58

125
230
155
390

55
385

245
305

225
40

3788,20
280,00
217,16

1153,68

590,76

1840,00

300,69
341,82
304,71
1386,64
199,44
730,71

458,17
485,00

479,48
99,66

0
13000
320
380
4610
0
1050

540
470
490
7530
235
1150

975
610

890
190

Trutta Garmin
Team Haimat BJFL
Team Predator
Team Kaos

Team Nidingen Giants

Team Garmin Sweden

Team Mythos
The Wookies
Trutta Garmin

Team Jera 1

Team ABU/Humminbird

Team Hansen Nord

Team Heggelund

Team Nidingen Giants

Team Predator

Trutta Garmin






